GENERAL NOTES

G.N.-100

ENGLISH UNITS OF MEASUREMENT SHALL GOVERN OVER AND SUPERSEDE ANY
METRIC UNITS SHOWN IN THIS CONTRACT. WHERE INCLUDED, METRIC UNITS ARE

FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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2.

STAND

STANDARD

000001-06
001006
701701-08
- 701901-02
862001-01
880006-01

PLAN,

DESCRIPTION

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF AFOOT

URBAN CLOSURE MULTILANE INTERSECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)

TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS - POST AND BRACKET MOUNT

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

LOCATION MAP - TUSCOLA (LOCATIONS 1 - 5)

LOCATION MAP ~ NORMAL (LOCATIONS 6 - 12)

LOCATION MAP - BLOOMINGTON (LOCATIONS 13 - 31)

GENERAL NOTES, INDEX OF SHEETS, STANDARDS IN THE PLANS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PLAN SHEETS
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GENERAL NOTES

THE FINAL LOCATIONS OF ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS SHALL BE VERIFIED BY THE ENGINEER IN THE FIELD.
ITEMS REMOVED WILL BECOME THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACTOR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
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