GENERAL NOTES

G.N.-100

ENGLISH UNITS OF MEASUREMENT SHALL GOVERN OVER AND SUPERSEDE ANY METRIC UNITS SHOWN IN THIS CONTRACT. WHERE INCLUDED, METRIC UNITS ARE FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

STANDARDS IN THE PLANS

STANDARD	DESCRIPTION
000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
701701-08	URBAN CLOSURE MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701901-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
862001-01	UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
880006-01	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS - POST AND BRACKET MOUNT

INDEX OF SHEETS

- 1 COVER SHEET
- 2 LOCATION MAP TUSCOLA (LOCATIONS 1 5)
- 3 LOCATION MAP NORMAL (LOCATIONS 6 12)
- 4 LOCATION MAP BLOOMINGTON (LOCATIONS 13 31)
- 5 GENERAL NOTES, INDEX OF SHEETS, STANDARDS IN THE PLANS
- 6 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- 7 11 PLAN SHEETS

GENERAL NOTES

- 1. THE FINAL LOCATIONS OF ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS SHALL BE VERIFIED BY THE ENGINEER IN THE FIELD.
- 2. ITEMS REMOVED WILL BECOME THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACTOR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

٦					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		F.A.	.Р. Е.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
ı							VA		*	**	11	5
									CONTRACT	NO. 70	962	
	SCALE:	SHEET	OF	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.		ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT				